Optosun Technology Limited www.optosuntech.com
Mechanical Optical Switch
(1x2,2x2B,2x2,D1x1,D1x2,D2x2B)
Specifications
2x2 Bypass Mechanical optic Switch Value
Tested Wavelength 1310 or 1550 850 or 1310nm
Operating Wavelength（nm) 1260~1620 850/1310
Insertion Loss (dB) <1.0 <1.0

Optosun Technology Limited www.optosuntech.com
Ordering Information
OSW Type Wavelength Mode Voltage Pigtail
Type
Fiber Type Length Connector
1=1x1
2=1x2
3=2x2
4=2x2
B
5=D1x
2
1315=1310/1
550
8513=850/13
10
L=Latching
N=Non-Latc
hing
5=5V
3=3V
1=900
um
loose
tube
1=SMF-28e
2=50/125
3=62.5/125
1= 1m NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/UPC
LC=LC/UPC
LA=LC/APC
XX=Other